Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Disciplina 3
25.5.2013 - 10:06

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
H

1. POPADIC, Nikola
ZECEVIC, Djordje

3. TUTIC, Veliko

4. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan

5. CULUM, Strahinja

6. RASKOVIC, Miro

7. CALETA, Nikola

8. BEDIC, Andrej

9. BUKALOV, Nemanja

10. DOGNAR, Vuk

11. LADOCKI, Adam

12. RAJKOVIC, Alexandar

13. KOPRIVICA, Luka

14. BJELAC, Vladimir

15. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar

16. BEGOVIC, Balsa

17. KAMPFER, Luka

18. DJURIC, Mateja

19. LAKIC, Relja

20. SAPUN, Bogdan

21. MILISAVLJEVIC, Stevan
22. MIKLUSEYV, Danilo

23. ALEKSIC, Uros

24. FRANCUSKI, Stefan
25. PLACKOV, Minja

26. JORDANOVSKI, llija
27. KEVRESAN, Adrian
28. FRANCUSKI Z., Stefan
29. PEROVIC, Aleksa

30. KULESKO, Marko

31. MAJLAT, Manuel

32. BULOQVIC, Sergej-Dimitrije

33. PANIC, Igor

34. TUFEGDZIC, Lazar
35. MAKSIC, Uros
36. MIJATOVIC, Stevan
37. DJUMIC, Mirko
38. RADLOVIC, Marko

HAJAGOS, Adriel
KOSTIC, Strahinja
SAPUN, Stevan
MIZDRAK, Marko
BULAJIC, Miljan
MIHAJLOVIC, Milan
CVEJIC, Milos
GALIC, Stefan
GLISIC, Marko
RADOQJICIC, Vukasin
PLAVSIC, Nikola

POOONOOAWNE

N

GR.

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
04 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

03  Vinkovacki plivacki klub Vinko
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03  "Feniks",Sombor

03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

04 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03 Pk Delfn Vrbas

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Pk "Swim Star" Becej

03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
05 PK,0OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
03  Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
04  Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
04  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk Delfn Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

RESRRFRRRBR

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02 Pk Delfn Vrbas

02 PK,0AZA, Sremska mitrovica
02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02 Pk"Swim Star" Becej

02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
02 PK,,0OAZA, Sremska mitrovica
02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
02 "VRBAS" Vrbas

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

Vreme Bodova

33.73 239
33.73 239
3447 224
3488 216
3555 204
36.16 194
36.29 192
36.65 186
36.67 186
37.07 180
3750 174
38.82 156
3925 151
39.76 146
40.25 140
40.28 140
4055 137
40.72 135
4146 128
41.77 125
42.07 123
4231 121
4255 119
42.69 118
43.04 115
4338 112
43.76 109
4439 104
4445 104
45.03 100
46.28 92
46.38 92
46.74 89
46.87 89
50.01 73
50.11 72
51.40 67
51.50 67
3170 288
3250 267
3254 266
33.83 237
33.98 234
34.70 219
3521 210
36.12 194
3652 188
37.03 180
3764 172
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Rang
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RA ROMANDIC, Adam
PETROVIC, Milos
DJUKIC, Strahinja
SLAVNIC, Miomir
MOJSIN, Milan
STANCEVIC, Ognjen

VUKANIC, Vukasin
GUTOVIC, Vuk

MANDIC, Konstantin
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
OBRADOVIC, Luka
MANOJLOVIC, Aleksandar
KURJAK, Teodor
RADOSAVKIC, Nemanja
RUS, Aleksandar

ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
TOMOVIC, Vuk
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
MRKIC, Milan
GAJCEVIC, Ivan
VUKOVIC, Vuk
DOSEN, Strahinja
GOLUBOQVIC, Luka
VLATKOVIC, Nikola

BOBAR, Aleksa
PANIC, Darko
GRBIC, Bosko
AKSIN, Nenad
KOSTIC, Nemanja
ZIVANOQV, Nenad
MM MATIC, Milorad
PRAVICA, Igor

JOVANOVIC, Ivan
GLUSAC, Martin

MILJANOVIC, Igor
STUPAR, Nikola
MARIC, Dinko
LAKATOS, Kristian

G.R.

02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98

97
97
97
97

Plivacki Klub SENTA

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

Pk "Swim Star" Becej
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk Delfn Vrbas

Pk Delfn Vrbas

Pk Delfn Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vojvodina N.Sad
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vinkovacki plivacki klub Vinko
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk Delfn Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Pk Delfn Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki Klub SENTA
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Pk Delfn Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Vinkovacki plivacki klub Vinko
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Vreme Bodova

38.05
39.35
39.90
42.05
45.82

32.08
32.83
34.04
34.55
35.20
36.37
40.66
41.92
46.28

29.60
30.01
30.13
30.84
3181
33.34
35.05
36.50
41.18

26.92
27.85
28.69
2041
30.54
30.89
35.52
37.32

29.45
39.43

24.97
27.64
28.24
31.68

166
150
144
123

95

278
259
232
222
210
190
136
124

92

354
339
335
313
285
247
213
188
131

470
425
388
360
322
311
204
176

359
149

589
434
407
288
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Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

A
1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.03 585
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2560 547
3. GRUIJIC, Stevan 96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.61 487
4. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 27.10 461
5. STANICKOQV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 27.13 459
6. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 2786 424
7. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.87 381
DSQ VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
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